The Rhode Island June 2025
Department of State Entity Activities Report

Filed Date: Jul 08, 2025 03:05 PM

Contact I nfor mation

Name: RHODE ISLAND MFG ASSOCIATION Phone: (401) 751-0160

Email: davec@mfgri.com Address: 2 Douglas Pike
Smithfield, RI
02917

Reported Compensation

Date Type Value Paid To

Jun 06, 2025 Fee $3,000.00 DOME CONSULTANTS, LLC

Reported Expenditures

Date Amount Beneficiar Paid To Reason On Behalf Of

Reported Contributions

Date Amount Paid To Beneficiary Office Contribution
Type

Reported Anything of Value

Date Type Value Paid To Beneficiary Office L ocation

Reported Subjects

Business & Professions

State Affairs,State Departments



Reported Bills

H5047

H5132

H5160

H5179

H5187

H5247

H5250

H5257

H5286

H5305

H5366

H5832



H5940

H6236

S0069

S0092

S0094

SO0600A

S0655

S0972

S17

S752A

So1

Reported Public Bodies

Reported Executive Officials







