

# June 2025 Entity Activities Report

Filed Date: Jul 08, 2025 03:05 PM

#### **Contact Information**

Name: RHODE ISLAND MFG ASSOCIATION

Email: davec@mfgri.com

Phone: (401) 751-0160

Address: 2 Douglas Pike

Smithfield, RI

02917

#### **Reported Compensation**

Date	Type	Value	Paid To
Jun 03, 2025	Salary	\$250.00	DAVID CHENEVERT
Jun 06, 2025	Fee	\$3,000.00	DOME CONSULTANTS, LLC

#### **Reported Expenditures**

Date	Amount	Beneficiary	Paid To	Reason	On Behalf Of
No Expenditur	res reported.				

#### **Reported Contributions**

Date	Amount	Paid To	Beneficiary	Office	Contribution Type
No Contributions	reported.				

#### **Reported Anything of Value**

Date	Type	Value	Paid To	Beneficiary	Office	Location
No Anything Of Value reported.						

#### **Reported Subjects**

**Business & Professions** 

Brendan Horan via DOME CONSULTANTS, LLC on behalf of RHODE ISLAND MFG ASSOCIATION

State Affairs, State Departments

#### DAVID MICHAEL CHENEVERT on behalf of RHODE ISLAND MFG ASSOCIATION

## **Reported Bills**

H5047		
H5047	Oppose	DAVID MICHAEL CHENEVERT on behalf of RHODE ISLAND MFG ASSOCIATION
H5132		
H5132	Oppose	DAVID MICHAEL CHENEVERT on behalf of RHODE ISLAND MFG ASSOCIATION
H5160		
H5160	Watching	DAVID MICHAEL CHENEVERT on behalf of RHODE ISLAND MFG ASSOCIATION
H5179		
H5179	Watching	DAVID MICHAEL CHENEVERT on behalf of RHODE ISLAND MFG ASSOCIATION
H5187		
H5187	Oppose	DAVID MICHAEL CHENEVERT on behalf of RHODE ISLAND MFG ASSOCIATION
H5247		
H5247	Watching	DAVID MICHAEL CHENEVERT on behalf of RHODE ISLAND MFG ASSOCIATION
H5250		
H5250	Oppose	DAVID MICHAEL CHENEVERT on behalf of RHODE ISLAND MFG ASSOCIATION
H5257		
H5257	Watching	DAVID MICHAEL CHENEVERT on behalf of RHODE ISLAND MFG ASSOCIATION
H5286		
H5286	Promote	DAVID MICHAEL CHENEVERT on behalf of RHODE ISLAND MFG ASSOCIATION
H5305		
H5305	Oppose	DAVID MICHAEL CHENEVERT on behalf of RHODE ISLAND MFG ASSOCIATION
H5366		
H5366	Oppose	DAVID MICHAEL CHENEVERT on behalf of RHODE ISLAND MFG ASSOCIATION
H5832		
H5832	Oppose	DAVID MICHAEL CHENEVERT on behalf of RHODE ISLAND MFG ASSOCIATION

H5940	Oppose	DAVID MICHAEL CHENEVERT on behalf of RHODE ISLAND MFG ASSOCIATION
H6236		
H6236	Oppose	DAVID MICHAEL CHENEVERT on behalf of RHODE ISLAND MFG ASSOCIATION
S0069		
S0069	Oppose	DAVID MICHAEL CHENEVERT on behalf of RHODE ISLAND MFG ASSOCIATION
S0092		
S0092	Oppose	DAVID MICHAEL CHENEVERT on behalf of RHODE ISLAND MFG ASSOCIATION
S0094		
S0094	Promote	DAVID MICHAEL CHENEVERT on behalf of RHODE ISLAND MFG ASSOCIATION
S0600A		
S0600A	Oppose	DAVID MICHAEL CHENEVERT on behalf of RHODE ISLAND MFG ASSOCIATION
S0655		
S0655	Promote	DAVID MICHAEL CHENEVERT on behalf of RHODE ISLAND MFG ASSOCIATION
S0972		
S0972	Oppose	DAVID MICHAEL CHENEVERT on behalf of RHODE ISLAND MFG ASSOCIATION
S17		
S17	Oppose	DAVID MICHAEL CHENEVERT on behalf of RHODE ISLAND MFG ASSOCIATION
S752A		
S752A	Oppose	DAVID MICHAEL CHENEVERT on behalf of RHODE ISLAND MFG ASSOCIATION
S91		
S91	Oppose	DAVID MICHAEL CHENEVERT on behalf of RHODE ISLAND MFG ASSOCIATION

# **Reported Public Bodies**

No public bodies reported.

## **Reported Executive Officials**

